
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
36 

111 
500 
23 
61 
4 

13 
18 

101 
777 
161 
91 
70 
11 
10 

Class 
FASP 

FGA 

FASP 

FMA 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FSA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAEES 

FPRA  

Name 
ENZO CORRÊA PRANDO 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 
DANTE FIBRA 
PEDRO P. B. SOUSA 
ALLAN M.CROCE 
OLIN VIEIRA GALLI 
DIEGO RAMOS 
GUILHERME A. FIGUEIREDO 
MATEUS BARELLA 
PEDRO  SADERI 
RAFAEL CROCE 
LUCCA CROCE 
IDILSON B. V. SILVA 
ARIEL L. VARELLA 
 RODRIGO GONZALEZ  

Chassis 
TONY KART 

CRG 

TONY KART 

TONY KART 

TECHSPEED 

CRG 

THUNDER 

KART MINI 

TONY KART 

BRAVAR 

KART MINI 

TONY KART 

THUNDER 

TECHSPEED 

KART MINI 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 

10 
5 

12 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 
8 

11 
1 
5 

Best Tm 
41.546 
41.652 
41.783 
41.855 
41.896 
42.229 
42.240 
42.347 
42.499 
42.594 
42.631 
42.887 
42.919 
43.480 
43.606 

Diff 

0.106 
0.237 
0.309 
0.350 
0.683 
0.694 
0.801 
0.953 
1.048 
1.085 
1.341 
1.373 
1.934 
2.060 

Gap 

0.106 
0.131 
0.072 
0.041 
0.333 
0.011 
0.107 
0.152 
0.095 
0.037 
0.256 
0.032 
0.561 
0.126 

In Lap 
4 
3 
2 
5 
4 

12 
6 
6 
4 
6 
3 
6 
8 
1 
2 

S1 Best 
11.877 
11.795 
11.949 
11.910 
11.944 
11.905 
12.068 
11.924 
12.068 
12.016 
12.285 
12.035 
12.102 
12.391 
12.340 

S2 Best 
13.752 
13.850 
13.853 
13.822 
13.898 
13.934 
13.930 
14.058 
14.001 
14.088 
13.991 
14.227 
14.191 
14.211 
14.436 

S3 Best 
15.917 
15.925 
15.936 
15.992 
16.021 
16.246 
16.156 
16.324 
16.309 
16.331 
16.276 
16.579 
16.553 
16.409 
16.527 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/07/2019 18:18:21 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019  
 INTERNACIONAL OK 

9o TREINO OFICIAL - OK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 18:07:01 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km 

24/07/2019 18:10 
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